SKYDNING

Klasser:
MA1, MA2, MSE1, MSE2

Resultater:

121230  kim Aalund
121088  Nikolai Kling Larsen
99497 Ivan Jgrgensen
49823 Per Christiansen
126871  Christina Ehrhorn
49486 Vang Jarl

49614 John Guld

49348 Helle Jgrgensen
52481 Torben S. Nielsen
10 51383 Kurt Knudsen
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Top 10 liste

Disciplin: Luftriffel, 15m

Al
A1
A2
SE1
A1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1

Seerslev Skytteforening
Horne Skytteforening
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup Skytteforeni..

Horne Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Seerslev Skytteforening
Bullerup Skyttekreds
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200/04
200/06
199/10
198/09
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199/06
199/05
198/04
199/03

200/11
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200/04
199/10
199/06
199/06
198/06
198/03
198/03
197/03

400/21
400/13
400/10
398/20
397/15
397/09
397/12
397/08
396/07
396/06



